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Menu for the Week of November 23"

Mix it up Monday (order by 8om on Saturday) Prix Fix - $28 / meal

Veg Kofta Curry (Vegetable dumplings in creamy tomato and onion gravy)

Aloo Matar Dry (Green peas and potatoes sauteed with Indian spices)

Rajma Masala (Kidney beans cooked with onion and tomato)

Roti (Bread)
Rice

Tangy Tuesday (order by 8om on Sunday) Prix Fix - $28 / meal

Paneer Jalfrezi (Stir-fried cottage cheese, peppers, onions and tomatoes)

Chana Saag (Chickpeas in a creamy, leafy greens gravy with onion and tomatoes)

Lehsuni Dal Tadka (Yellow lentils cooked with garlic and tempered with ghee and spices)

Roti (Bread)

Rice

Beverage Specials (Available daily)

Mango Lassi
Masala Chaas (Spiced buttermilk)

- Gluten free option available upon request

A la Carte
S19
S18
S18
$2.50 each

Included

A la Carte
S19
S18
S18
$2.50 each

Included

$6
$6

Weekend catering and special orders available upon request. Food prepared in a fully vegetarian kitchen.
Choice of pick-up or delivery (delivery charges extra). Call, text or WhatsApp (917-574-4345) for details

Visit us on:

n @IndiqueNY l@) @IndiqueNY

Wish you and your fm/y a very

#&Wy [ hankpiving!
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